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Colin Barr

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Colin Barr
Postcode

Date of birth March 1968
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CIANO LTD

VICTORIAS DANCE LIMITED
GLE CULLEN & CO LIMITED
SHABUGLASGOW LIMITED
HIPPOLOUNGEGLASGOW LTD
G.S.B. (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
OKO RESTAURANTS LIMITED

MANSION RESTAURANTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC408404
SC421318
SC421053
SC416003
SC399823
SC299946
SC268159
SC261269

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909473218

909473218

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
30/06/2012 Director
03/06/2012 20/09/2012 Director
03/04/2012 01/06/2012 Director

02/02/2012 Director
18/05/2011 04/12/2011 Director
30/03/2006 Director
20/05/2004 Director
23/12/2003 Director



